
Memo. 502

The above NIQ circulated vides this office memo no.465/26, dated:-20/06/2016
Due to unavoidable circumstances the following modification has been made in the above N.I.Q.

Sl. No.

2

Dated:-28/06/2016

1st Corrigendum of Notice Inviting Quotation No.- WBIW/EE/TID/NIQ-02 of 2016-17.

Revised In Place Of

 All other terms and condition will remain unchanged. 

Canon Photocopier machine - 
imageRUNNER 2002N (Copy 
Speed- A4-20ppm,A3-10ppm 

,Memory Capacity 128 
MB,Processor Speed 400MHZ)

Canon Photocopier machine IR-3300  
(Memory-128MB,   

MaxPowerConsumption120VAC,60Hz,15A,     
Max Paper Size-A3, Copy/Print Speed-

33ppm)

Specification of works :-

(T.K.Panda)

Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Teesta Barrage Project
Office of the Executive Engineer

Teesta Irrigation Division
Assam More, Jalpaiguri

Memo. 502/26 Dated: 28/06/2016

8)   Executive Engineer, Mahananda Barrage Division, Tinbattimore, Siliguri-5.

1)       Chief Engineer, Teesta Barrage Project, Teesta Barrage Circle, 2nd Mile, Siliguri.

2)       Superintending Engineer, Teesta Barrage Circle, 2nd Mile, Siliguri

3)       Superintending Engineer, Mahananda Barrage Circle, Tinbatti, Siliguri.

4)       Superintending Engineer, Teesta Canal Circle, Karnajora, Raiganj, S.Dinajpur.

5)       Superintending Engineer, Resources Circle, Jalasampad Bhawan, Kolkata-91.

6)       District Magistrate, Jalpaiguri.

7)   Executive Engineer, Teesta Canal Division No.III, Karnajora, Raiganj.

14) Additional Executive Officer, Jalpaiguri Zilla Parisad, Jalpaiguri.

15) Block Development Officer, Sadar Block, Jalpaiguri.

16) Post Master, Jalpaiguri Head Post Office.

9)   Executive Engineer, Mahananda Link Canal Division, 2nd Mile, Siliguri

10)  Executive Engineer, Mahananda Canal Division, Tinbattimore, Siliguri-5.

11)   Executive Engineer, Teesta Barrage Division, Oodlabari, Jalpaiguri.

12)   Executive Engineer, Teesta Left Bank Division, Oodlabari, Jalpaiguri.

13)   Executive Engineer, Teesta Resources Division No.1, Tinbattimore, Siliguri-5.

(T.K.Panda)
Executive Engineer

Teesta Irrigation Division
Assam More, Jalpaiguri

25) Accounts section of Teesta Irrigation Division.

16) Post Master, Jalpaiguri Head Post Office.

24)  Divisional Estimator of Teesta Irrigation Division.

26)  Office Notice Board.

17)  District Information & Cultural Affairs Officer, Jalpaiguri.

18) Divisional Accountant of Teesta Irrigation Division.

19) Station Master, Jalpaiguri Town Station (N.F Railway),Jalpaiguri.

20-22) Sub-Divisional Officer, Teesta Irrigation Sub-Division No.I/II/III.

23) Head Estimator, Teesta Barrage Circle.

(T.K.Panda)
Executive Engineer

Teesta Irrigation Division
Assam More, Jalpaiguri


